SOUP
Wagyu Brisket Chili

Pinto Beans, Chorizo, Southwestern Sofrito,
Cilantro Lime Aioli, Cheddar, Crispy Corn Tortilla

SHAREABLES

Crispy Cauliflower
Sweet Ginger Soy Glaze, Peanuts, Scallions,
Sesame Seeds

Nantucket Shrimp Cocktail
Poached with Celery, Thyme, Tarragon, and
Peppercorns, Tabasco Cocktail Sauce, Lemon

SALADS
City Garden

Artisanal Greens, Julienne Carrots, English
Cucumber, Heirloom Tomatoes, Pickled Onion

City Cobb Salad

Local Garden Greens, Heirloom Tomatoes, Pickled
Red Onion, Applewood Bacon, Hard-Boiled Eggs,
Avocado, Corn, Grilled Chicken, Fresh Herb Ranch

Caesar
Baby Romaine, Shaved Grana Padano,
Focaccia Croutons, Lemon Parmesan Dressing

Add:
Chicken 6 | Salmon 8
Shrimp 10 | Grouper 14 | NY Strip 14

SIDES $¢6

Winter Vegetables
Mac & Cheese

Truffle Fries

$8

S14

$16

$7

S14

$12

Crispy Brussels

Jasmine Rice

HANDHELDS

Wagyu Brisket Burger
Crilled Onions, Applewood Bacon, Aged Cheddar,
Lettuce, Tomato, Club Sauce

Parmesan Grilled Cheese

Gruyere, Cheddar, and Provolone Cheeses, Bacon,
Roasted Tomato, Dijonnaise, Sourdough Bread,
Sweet Potato Fries

Southern Grilled Chicken
Lettuce, Pimento Cheese, Bacon Jam,
Fried Creen Tomato

Focaccia Club Sandwich
Roasted Turkey, Honey Ham, Gruyére, Applewood
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Dijonnaise

MAINS
Fish & Chips

Guinness Beer-Battered Haddock, Crispy Fries,
Lemon Tarragon Aioli, Malt Vinegar

Tuscan Wagyu Bolognese
Red Wine, Peppers, Onions, Carrots, Roasted
Tomato Sauce, Shaved Parmesan, Spaghetti

Thai Halibut
Jasmine Rice, Peppers, Onions,
Coconut Lime Curry, Cashews, Scallions

GVL

Grilled Asparagus

$17

$15

$16

$16

$22

$24

$28



